Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/27/2024 12:00 PM | Delivery PO:
07/27/2024 12:00 PM | Event Shipping Address:
07/28/2024 09:00 AM | Strike 31280 Broad Beach Road Malibu, Ca
(0265
Description Qtty
General
Club & Lounge Chairs - Santorini - Pillow Chair - Off 4
White Boucle
41"W x 40"L x 31"H
Sofas - Cream Boucle Modular 4
53"W x 53"L x 16"H
Accent Table - Manila - Round Carved Wood 15" 4
15"Diam x 15"H
Furniture
) e O Garden Bars - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Hedge Round 1
SR 6 peset
Half Only
16'Diam x 43"H
‘ Coffee Tables - Carmel - Natural Wood Round 2
| - J o/ soDamx20'H
Ottomans - Santorini - Pillow - Off White Boucle 4
40"W x 40'D x 17"H
Ottomans - Cream Boucle & Wood Base 4
16" Diam x 18"H
( | 4 Dining Chairs - Siena - Whitewash Wood 20
I ” ] 1740l [ 18all & 3048 /2 H
Sofas - Chicago - White Boucle 2
& 98"W x 45D x 30"H
Sofas - Santorini Middle Section - Off White Boucle 2

6'Wx 40"D x 31"H
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IN-0007399

KED & Co.

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price Total
$260.00 T $1,040.00
$250.00 T $1,000.00
$80.00 T $320.00

Total General $2,360.00

$2,250.00 T $2,250.00
$275.00 T $550.00
$150.00 T $600.00
$65.00 T $260.00
$25.00 T $500.00
$500.00 T $1,000.00
$450.00 T $900.00
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Description

Club Chair - Barcelona - Blush Boucle

- ) 52"L X 33"'W X 31"H

Small Dining Tables - Siena - Round Wood
29 3/4"X 30" H

Stand Up Tables - Siena - Round Wood
30"X 415/8"H

Services
Installers: Install & Stirke
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Pick up from Found

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $250.00 T
4 $250.00 T
8 $275.00 T

Total Furniture

4 $600.00
2 $450.00
1 $65.00
1 $150.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,200.00

$10,260.00

$2,400.00
$900.00
$65.00

$150.00

$12,620.00
$3,515.00
$757.20
$378.60
$1,290.58
($0.00)
$18,561.38
($0.00)
$18,561.38
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